

## Reparatie

I.D.: 97390484

---

Data publicarii	15.05.24	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 966,06 RON - 966,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 42446705000 Ventil BUC 1.00 30.25 30.25 5.75 2 11291223600 Garnitura BUC 1.00 15.13 15.13 2.87 3 96390031585 SEMERING 15x25x5 BUC 1.00 25.21 25.21 4.79 4 42411214702 Membrana de reglaj BUC 1.00 36.97 36.97 7.02 5 42447109002 HAM SUSTINERE BUC 3.00 75.80 227.40 43.21 6 00003503502 Sorb BUC 3.00 21.85 65.55 12.45 7 00004007000 Bujie NGK BPM7A BUC 2.00 15.97 31.94 6.07 8 41441242800 Filtru BUC 1.00 9.24 9.24 1.76 9 11291214800 Membrana pompa BUC 1.00 36.97 36.97 7.02 10 11231217800 Sita BUC 2.00 8.40 16.80 3.19 11 MS Manopera Ora 2.80 168.07 470.60 89.41

---